
Volunteer Search Websites 
This is a list of websites where previous GO! Fellows have found opportunities.  There are many other 

places out there.  Several GO! Fellows have organized their own projects as well.  Doing your own Google 

Search with volunteer + (the country to which you wish to go) is a good starting place.   

General Search Sites Website Link # of Fellows 
Idealist.org http://www.idealist.org/  

Volunteer Abroad http://www.volunteerabroad.com/search.cfm  

   

Sites GO! Fellows have used   

A Broader View https://www.abroaderview.org/ 1 

Al Mabarrat Orphanage http://www.almabarrat.org/ 1 

Asociación CREAR http://www.asociacioncrear.org/ 3 

Blessing the Children http://www.blessingthechildren.org/index.html 3 

Care2Travel/Volunteer Action for Peace http://www.vap.org.uk/ 1 

Centro Infantil http://www.centroinfantil.org/ 3 

Child Hope Cambodia http://childhopecambodia.org/ 2 

Cornerstone Foundation http://cornerstonefoundationbelize.org 1 

Cross Cultural Solutions http://www.crossculturalsolutions.org/default.asp 4 

Cultural Canvas Thailand http://www.culturalcanvas.com/index.php 2 

Dieu Giac Orphanage http://www.orphaned.org/   1 

Drums for Christ http://www.drumsforchrist.org/  1 

Environmental Research Institute 

Charlotteville (ERIC) 

http://www.eric-tobago.org/index.html 

1 

Experiential Learning International http://www.eliabroad.org/ 2 

Family Legacy http://familylegacy.com/   1 

Foundation for International 

Medical Relief of Children  

http://fimrc.org/ 9 

Friends for Asia http://www.volunteerthailand.org 3 

Global Volunteers http://globalvolunteers.org/ 4 

God's Golden Acre http://www.godsgoldenacre.org.uk/ 1 

The Harbor St. Petersburg http://www.theharborspb.org/ 1 

HELP International http://www.help-international.org/ 3 

Helps International http://www.helpsintl.org/ 1 

Institute for Field Research Expeditions http://www.ifrevolunteers.org/index.php 5 

International Humanity Foundation http://www.ihfonline.org/ 1 

International Medical Aid https://medicalaid.org/  

International Volunteer HQ http://www.volunteerhq.org/  49 

i-to-i http://www.i-to-i.com/ 2 

Kaya http://www.kayavolunteer.com/ 1 

Kidane Mehret Children's Home http://www.fcj-kmch.org/ 1 

Love Volunteers http://www.lovevolunteers.org   7 

Magen David Adom http://www.mdavolunteers.com  1 

Manav Kalyan Trust http://manavkalyantrust.org/  1 

Medical Ministries International http://www.medministries.org/  1 

Prince of Peace Home for Girls http://www.princeofpeacegt.com/   1 

Project 1:27 http://www.project127.org/ 1 

Project Favela http://www.projectfavela.org/home.html 1 

Projects Abroad http://www.projects-abroad.org/about-us/ 2 

Rafiki http://www.rafiki-foundation.org/ 3 

Rusinga Island Trust  www.RusingaIslandTrust.org  3 

Sustainable Bolivia Partnered with IFFI http://sustainablebolivia.org 1 

Theatre of the Oppressed http://www.theatreoftheoppressed.org/en/index.php?useFlash=1 1 

Unite for Sight http://www.uniteforsight.org/ 1 

UMAVIDA/Independent Presbyterian 

Church of Bolivia 

http://gamc.pcusa.org/ministries/global/bolivia/ 1 

United Planet http://www.unitedplanet.org/ 4 

Volunteering Solutions http://https://www.volunteeringsolutions.com/ 1 

Yanapuma Spanish School http://www.yanapumaspanish.org/volunteer.htm 1 
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